
Pass-NR. FW GES Pass-NR. FW GES

942 1014
Abräumen Abräumen

SUDDEN VIKTORY bei Gesamtkegelgleichheit

KEGELDIFFERENZ

GV

+ 49

88

Oswald
Wurf für

Pass-Nr
kein

Wurf für
Franz

Wurf für

Pass-Nr

Pass-Nr
kein

Wurf für

Pass-Nr

89

GASTVEREIN219

44
4

Steffen 89

3. Satz

44
79

34
95

36
97

25

LV-Nr.

45

Vereins-Nr.

Johann
DENK

85

4. Satz

92
43

104
3. Satz

LV-Nr.

43

15

45

4. Satz

45

536
44

90

506

VERWARNUNG

ESV Bischofshofen 1
GASTVEREIN

Johann Denk

6

53

45

78 79

Abr. 36

41 35
87 73

72

92

90Volle

Volle 98
Abr.

Abr.

33

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T
RUNDE 1.Runde CUP    BEWERB: CUP
DATUM

500
87

45

8529 1080

537

7

UHRZEIT Unken
   BAHN:

98

493

17:00

15

   ORT:X

100
45

97

36

555

83

91
35

61

1360

31

76
35 43

88VolleSiegfried

NAME

50

2. Satz

Volle

Abr.

42

27

1281

54

HOHENWARTER

Volle

100

2. Satz

Volle 95

28. 11. 2014 FriedlwirtDAMEN
HERREN

1. Satz

Abr.

53

97

1. Satz

Volle

50
1150

96
1143

Volle

NAME

Bernhard 99 94

HEIMVEREIN Vereins-Nr.

Abr.
1292

Abr.
7

Mario

NIEDERSEER

5
27

95
36

89

Anton
6

Abr.

KRIMBACHER

Abr.

Martin 87

FLATSCHER 8

1001 POSCH

86

Volle

Abr.
508

Georg
30

78
491

1298 11
98

44

87

1134 5

Volle

36

82

33

38

Johann
PICHLER

100 556

JOSECK

ETZER52
Horst

1113
41 GAPPMAIER

88 77

34

Ersatz

GESAMTLEISTUNG

42

ab

2735 44

ab

97

Gesamtkegel

1257

Ersatzspieler/in

3111

Gerhard
BERGER

108 490
44

Volle

Ersatzspieler/in

Ersatz

10396

GESAMTLEISTUNG 518,5

SPORTKAPITÄN

526,7

54
570

PROTEST

FW

HV
SPORTKAPITÄN

3160
Schnitt

45
89

Abr.

Schiedsrichter-NAME

4

FUCHS

Stefan Schmidt

Union SKC Unken 2
HEIMVEREIN

Gesamtkegel
Schnitt

Ersatzspieler/in

- 49

1046

FW

47

LV NR

1296

Stefan SCHMIDT 15 264

Roland Volle 81

ab

101059
Abr.UNGERMANN 30

ab
SEIDL

Ersatzspieler/in


